    FMUX1000S is an innovated gigabit multi-service fiber optic
transport system which can transmit both E1/T1 and Ethernet data
streams over redundant gigabit fiber optic links. The gigabit
wire-speed Ethernet traffic and a separated 16 E1/T1 transparent
data are multiplexed into 1.25Gbps by using a patented physical
coding method to achieve a high performance and economic
broadband access solution.
      The FMUX1000S can be adopted as a broadband backhaul of

• RoHS Compliant
Features
Ordering Information
CH : 1U 4-slot fiber multiplexer
AC : AC power module
DC : DC power module
FMUX1000S- Rack type
Example: FMUX-1000-ETH1G
ETH1G                : Gigabit Ethernet combo card
4E1/T1R              : 4x E1/T1 RJ45 card
4E1B                     : 4x E1 BNC card
ETH1GF-4E1/T1 : 4E1/T1 plus 2x 1000Base-X
                              Ethernet card
ETH1GT-4E1/T1 : 4E1/T1 plus 2x 10/100/1000Base-T
                              Ethernet card
FMUX-1000- Optional card
Example: FMUX1000S-CH
1-87
Gigabit Fiber Optic Multiplexer
4Ch E1/T1 card
E1 frame   PCM31,PCM31C,PCM30,PCM30C and unframed, Framed ( ITU-T G.703